 Selise Maxi
Surface mounted circular floodlight for outdoor applications
  Optics
Light output options between 9732 - 36009 lumens
Asymmetric distribution
50° peak beam
90% light output after 100,000 hours (L90B10)
4000K and 3000K LED options

and 3 layers of powder coating *
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 1/3
Order codes
Selise Maxi - graphite grey
B50
4000K Code - Fixed Output LL/CW L80 L90
9732 lumen LED (101W) SEMH04KG 96 >100k >100k
12976 lumen LED (135W) SEMH14KG 96 >100k >100k
19465 lumen LED (202W) SEMH24KG 96 >100k >100k
25954 lumen LED (270W) SEMH34KG 96 >100k >100k
36009 lumen LED (419W) SEMH44KG 86 >100k >100k
Note: Luminaire codes SEMY24KG, SEMY34KG and SEMY44KG have 2 drivers and require 2 DALI addresses
Options
DALI Replace H with Y i.e SEMY04KG
SILVER/GREY Replace G with S i.e SEMH04KS
SWIMMING POOL VERSION* Add suffix /SP i.e SEMH04KG/SP
3000K Change 4K to 3K i.e. SEMH03KG
* Not suitable for 36,000 lumen version
LED Performance
Colour Temp RA (CRI) Colour consistency
4000K >70 MacAdam 3 SDCM